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Request for Visual Materials on the Development of Biodiversity Assessment and
Monitoring System (BAMS) for Coastal and Marine Ecosystems Audio- Visual

Presentation
1 message

Charles Louie Evangelista <ctevangelista@up.edu.ph> Thu, Jun 3, 2021 at 10:53 AM
To: "To:" <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, Conservation Development Division <ncrcdd@gmail.com>, crfms.ncr2017@gmail.com,
denrifms@yahoo.com, Cmmd Denr <cmmd_denr1@yahoo.com>, crfms.denri@gmail.com, Yahoo <mmracoma@yahoo.com>,
DENR Region 02 <denr02@yahoo.com>, Coastal Resources and Foreshore Management CDD <cmempr2@gmail.com>,
r3@denr.gov.ph, crfims.denr3@gmail.com, cdd_denrda@yahoo.com.ph, denr.rpac4da@gmail.com, 4a@denr.gov.ph,
crfims4a@gmail.com, CDD MIMAROPA <cddmimaropa@gmail.com>, crimscddmimaropa@gmail.com, RDMIMAROPA Region
<denr.rdmimaropa@gmail.com>, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, cenrocoron@denr.gov.ph, cenrotaytaypal@yahoo.com.ph,
CRFMS DENRS5 <crfms5@gmail.com>, CDD DENR - 5 <cdddenr5@yahoo.com>, "DENR Regional Office No. 5"
<red_regb@yahoo.com>, Vida Onrubia <viconrubia@gmail.com>, TicaoBurias Pass <ticaoburiaspass@gmail.com>, Emerin
Dadea <aedad_12@yahoo.com>, lyn lisay <nyl.lisay@gmail.com>, rpao_regb@yahoo.com, denrrpaoc6@gmail.com, Rod
Reynan Laspifias <rodlaspinas@gmail.com>, ré@denr.gov.ph, denrcddré@gmail.com, Agos CDD <denr6.cmemp@gmail.com>,
emelyn_penaranda@yahoo.com, reg7pmd@yahoo.com.ph, Lorenz Esmero <lorenzesmero@gmail.com>,
reddenr7@yahoo.com, penrocebu@yahoo.com, cenro_cebucity@yahoo.com, penro_bohol@yahoo.com,
cenrotalibon7@yahoo.com, viernov2@yahoo.com, denraipls@gmail.com, cdd_denr8@yahoo.com, rpao_reg8@yahoo.com,
Melecia Sumbeling <msumbeling@yahoo.com>, rpao.denr9@gmail.com, cddro9crfms@gmail.com, marcmustre@gmail.com,
jcidur@gmail.com, cdd@r10.denr.gov.ph, DENR Region10 <denr10@gmail.com>, rpao.denr11@gmail.com,
denrxi.crfms@gmail.com, denrcmmd12@gmail.com, CRFMS12 CMEMP <cmemp.denr12@gmail.com>, JOY OLOGUIN
<joyologuin@yahoo.com>, PASu SBPS <sbpspasu@gmail.com>, CMEMP CARAGA <cmempcaraga@gmail.com>,
cdd_caraga@yahoo.com.ph, CRFS CARAGA <crfscaraga@yahoo.com>

Cc: Abhay Charan <josephabhay30@gmail.com>, Afril Laroco <polaps.laroco@gmail.com>, Alita Sangalang
<alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, Amelia Abecina <ameabe1980@gmail.com>, Charles Evangelista <ctevangelista@up.edu.ph>,
Christian Satuna <christian.satuna15@gmail.com>, Christy Gempes <christygempes@gmail.com>, Cierra Mortega
<cierramortega@gmail.com>, Coleen Joyce Quero Bautista <cjgbautista@neu.edu.ph>, Criselda Castor
<criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>, Hiyas Crisostomo
<crisostomohiyas@gmail.com>, Irish Mikee Wigwigan <irishmikeewigwigan@gmail.com>, Jake Concepcion
<jwconcepcion1@up.edu.ph>, Jezreelyn Milar <jezreelyn.milar@bmb.gov.ph>, Jhorace Tupas <jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>,
John Erick Awelino <awelinojohnerick@gmail.com>, John Michael Cornito <johnmichael.cornito@bmb.gov.ph>, Joseph Ryan
Davalos <davalosjosephryan8@gmail.com>, Katrina Apaya <katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>, Lea Avilla <a\llalea@gmail.com>,
Michael Cornito <jmcornito@up.edu.ph>, Ogie De los Reyes <pablo.delosreyesjr@bmb.gov.ph>, Patrie Cianne Gelvezon
<patgelvezon@gmail.com>, Siara Jeanne Nulada <siarajeanne.nulada@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Cmd <cmd@bmb.gov.ph>, Armida
Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>, Desiree Eve Maano <desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph>, Nilda Baling
<nilda.baling@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

The DENR- Biodiversity Management Bureau through CMD is currently developing the Biodiversity Assessment and
Monitoring System for the Coastal and Marine Ecosystems Audio Visual presentations. The AVP will be the shortened and
simplified medium on capacitating Regional and Field Offices.

With this, may we request for any available high resolution photos, videos and drone shots on/ during conducting habitat
assessments. To serve as your guidance, we have provided all of the descriptions of the materials and materials should be
uploaded to this folder: https://tinyurl.com/BAMSAVPMaterialsRFO . The deadline of submission is on JUNE 18, 2021.

For your guidance, attached is the signed memo.
Thank you!

Best,
Charles

For. CHARLES LOUIE T EVANGELISTA
Environmental Management Specialist

Coastal and Marine Division

Biodiversity Management Bureau

Department of Environment and Natural Resources


https://tinyurl.com/BAMSAVPMaterialsRFO

Signed MEMO-request for visual materials on the development of BAMS for coastal and marine ecosystems
audio-visual presentations.pdf
524K


https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=179cfca70a69136c&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kpgax7lz0&safe=1&zw

